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Alabama Department of Economic And Community 
Affairs

Alaska State Troopers

American Samoa

Arizona Criminal Justice Commission

Arkansas Department of Finance and 
Administration

California Emergency Management Agency

Colorado Division of Criminal Justice

Department of The Attorney General

District of Columbia Government

Division of Public Safety Planning

Executive Office of Public Safety

Executive Office of the Governor of DE

Executive Office of the State of Kansas

Florida Department of Law Enforcement

Georgia Criminal Justice Coordinating Council

Governor''s Office of Crime Control & Prevention

Guam Bureau of Statistics and Plans

Idaho State Police

Illinois Criminal Justice Information Authority

Indiana Criminal Justice Institute

Iowa Governors Office of Drug Control Policy

Kentucky Justice and Public Safety Cabinet

AL

AK

AS

AZ

AR

CA

CO

HI

DC

MS

MA

DE

KS

FL

GA

MD

GU

ID

IL

IN

IA

KY

 $494,979.00

 $125,430.00

 $92,251.00

 $606,226.00

 $289,117.00

 $2,227,365.00

 $383,616.00

 $142,888.00

 $91,642.00

 $356,921.00

 $235,840.00

 $141,759.00

 $204,196.00

 $1,416,199.00

 $755,107.00

 $373,124.00

 $95,714.00

 $186,852.00

 $694,370.00

 $470,516.00

 $207,368.00

 $355,183.00

Legal Name StateAward Amount

 $22,817,755.00Total Amount Awarded:

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment (RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Program Office

 55 Number of Awards :

As of 09/30/2011

OJP Awards - By Solicitation and State

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

Solicitation Title
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Louisiana Commission on Law Enforcement

Minnesota Department of Public Safety

Missouri Department of Public Safety

Montana Board of Crime Control

NH Department of Justice

Nebraska Commission Cn Law Enforcement  And 
Criminal Justice

Nevada Department of Public Safety

New Jersey Department of Law and Public Safety

New Mexico Department of Public Safety

New York State Division of Criminal Justice 
Services

North Carolina Department of Crime Control And 
Public Safety

Office of Attorney General

Office of the Governor

Ohio Office of Criminal Justice Services

Oklahoma District Attorneys Council

Oregon Criminal Justice Commission

Pennsylvania Commission on Crime and 
Delinquency

Puerto Rico Department of Corrections and 
Rehabilitation

Rhode Island Public Saftey Grant Administration 
Office

South Carolina Department of Public Safety

State of Connecticut Office of Policy and 
Management

State of Maine

LA

MN

MO

MT

NH

NE

NV

NJ

NM

NY

NC

ND

VI

OH

OK

OR

PA

PR

RI

SC

CT

ME

 $609,906.00

 $218,889.00

 $482,468.00

 $137,635.00

 $125,772.00

 $150,514.00

 $252,284.00

 $412,342.00

 $176,384.00

 $820,475.00

 $597,751.00

 $110,432.00

 $96,577.00

 $749,055.00

 $431,095.00

 $276,289.00

 $741,708.00

 $197,789.00

 $118,680.00

 $408,180.00

 $262,409.00

 $118,274.00

Legal Name StateAward Amount

 $22,817,755.00Total Amount Awarded:

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment (RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Program Office

 55 Number of Awards :

As of 09/30/2011

OJP Awards - By Solicitation and State

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

Solicitation Title
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State of Michigan

State of South Dakota

State of Texas

State of Utah

State of Washington

Tennessee Department of Finance and 
Administration

Vermont Department of Public Safety

Virginia Department of Criminal Justice Services

West Virginia Division of Justice and Community 
Services

Wisconsin Office of Justice Assistance

Wyoming Department of Corrections

MI

SD

TX

UT

WA

TN

VT

VA

WV

WI

WY

 $656,940.00

 $135,681.00

 $2,286,376.00

 $175,445.00

 $319,644.00

 $436,297.00

 $112,957.00

 $574,532.00

 $173,821.00

 $386,078.00

 $118,413.00

Legal Name StateAward Amount

 $22,817,755.00Total Amount Awarded:

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment (RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Program Office

 55 Number of Awards :

 $22,817,755.00Grand Total Award Amount: 55 Grand Total Award Count:

As of 09/30/2011

OJP Awards - By Solicitation and State

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

BJA FY 11 Residential Substance Abuse Treatment 
(RSAT) for State Prisoners Program

Solicitation Title


